MEAD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2022-23 Calendar Approved 2/14/22

AUGUST JANUARY
M T WTH F M T W TH
12 3 4 5 2l s

8 9 10 11 12 910 11 12

(15 16[@ 18 19 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26  [128124 25 26
29 30 31 30 31
SEPTEMBER FEBRUARY

1 2 1 2
5 6 7 8 9 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22/ 28 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 27 28
OCTOBER MARCH
3 4 5 6 7 1 2
10 11 12 14 6 7 8 g
17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16
24 25 26§84 28 20 21 22|l
31 27 28 29 30
NOVEMBER APRIL
1 2 3 4 3 4 5@

07 8 9 10 11 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 17 18 19 20
21 22 24 25 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

DECEMBER MAY
1 2 1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18
19 20[l} 22' 23 22 2325
26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
KEY

j Teacher Work Day / In-Service
End of Quarter
Vacation Time / No School

B School / Semester Begins

B Early Dismissal

13
20
27

10
17
24

10

17
24
31

14
21
28

12
19
26

15-16 Aug
17-Aug
5-Sep
23-Sep
13-Oct
21-Oct
27-Oct
28-Oct
7-Nov
23-Nov
24-25 Nov
21-Dec
21-Dec
12/22-1/3
23-27 Dec
3-Jan
4-Jan
23-Jan
13-Feb
9-Mar
10-Mar
23-Mar
24-Mar
6-Apr
7-10 Apr
4-May
13-May
24-May
24-May
24-May
25-May
29-May

Teacher Warkshops

School Begins Dismiss 11:30 am NO LUNCH
NO SCHOOL -Labor Day

NO SCHOOL Teacher In-Service

1:30 Dismissal Teacher In-Service

End 1st Quarter

Dismiss 12:30 p.m. P-T Conf 1:30 - 8 pm
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL Tchr In-Serv. - ECNC Music
1:30 pm Dismissal

NO SCHOOL -Thanksgiving Vacation
12:30 pm Dismissal End 2nd Quarter
End 1st Semester

NO SCHOOL

NSAA Moritorium --GYM CLOSED
Teacher Work Day - NO SCHOOL
School Resumes

Teacher Work Day - NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

End 3rd Quarter

NO SCHOOL (State BB)

Dismiss 12:30 p.m. P-T Conf1:30 - 8 pm
NO SCHOOL

Dismiss 1:30 p.m. - Easter Vacation

NO SCHOOL -Easter Vacation

1:30 Dismissal Teacher In-Service
Graduation 2:00 p.m.

11:30 Dismiss End 4th Quarter

End 2nd Semester

End School Year

NO SCHOOL -Staff Work Day

Memorial Day

The calendar shows 187 contract days.

If fewer than 2 days are missed due to weather,

the year will be shortened at the end to match
the 185 day contract with teachers.

Contract Kids
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1st 1/4

Oct
Nov
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Jan
Feb
Mar
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Mar
Apr
May
4th 1/4

Year
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49
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15
40

20
20

7
47

14
18
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51
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