MEAD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2022-23 Calendar Approved 2/14/22

AUGUST	JANUARY	15-16 Aug	Teacher Workshops			
M T W TH F	M T W TH F	17-Aug	School Begins Dismiss 11:30 am NO LUNCH			
1 2 3 4 5	2 3 4 5 6	5-Sep	NO SCHOOL -Labor Day			
8 9 10 11 12	9 10 11 12 13	23-Sep	NO SCHOOL Teacher In-Service			
15 16 17 18 19	16 17 18 19 20	13-Oct	1:30 Dismissal Teacher In-Service	Cor	tract	Kids
22 23 24 25 26	23 24 25 26 27	21-Oct	End 1st Quarter	Aug	13	11
29 30 31	30 31	27-Oct	Dismiss 12:30 p.m. P-T Conf 1:30 - 8 pm	Sep	21	20
		28-Oct	NO SCHOOL	Oct	15	15
SEPTEMBER	FEBRUARY	7-Nov	NO SCHOOL Tchr In-Serv ECNC Music	1st 1/4	49	46
1 2	1 2 3	23-Nov	1:30 pm Dismissal			
5 6 7 8 9	6 7 8 9 10	24-25 Nov	NO SCHOOL -Thanksgiving Vacation	Oct	5	5
12 13 14 15 16	13 14 15 16 17	21-Dec	12:30 pm Dismissal End 2nd Quarter	Nov	20	19
19 20 21 22 23	20 21 22 23 24	21-Dec	End 1st Semester	Dec	15	15
26 27 28 29 30	27 28	12/22-1/3	NO SCHOOL	2nd 1/4	40	39
		23-27 Dec	NSAA MoritoriumGYM CLOSED			
OCTOBER	MARCH	3-Jan	Teacher Work Day - NO SCHOOL	Jan	20	19
3 4 5 6 7	1 2 3	4-Jan	School Resumes	Feb	20	19
10 11 12 13 14	6 7 8 <mark>9</mark> 10	23-Jan	Teacher Work Day - NO SCHOOL	Mar	7	7
17 18 19 20 <mark>21</mark>	13 14 15 16 17	13-Feb	NO SCHOOL	3rd 1/4	47	45
24 25 26 27 28	20 21 22 23 24	9-Mar	End 3rd Quarter			
31	27 28 29 30 31	10-Mar	NO SCHOOL (State BB)	Mar	14	14
		23-Mar	Dismiss 12:30 p.m. P-T Conf 1:30 - 8 pm	Apr	18	18
NOVEMBER	APRIL	24-Mar	NO SCHOOL	May	19	18
1 2 3 4	3 4 5 6 7	6-Apr	Dismiss 1:30 p.m Easter Vacation	4th 1/4	51	50
7 8 9 10 11	10 11 12 13 14	7-10 Apr	NO SCHOOL -Easter Vacation			
14 15 16 17 18	17 18 19 20 21	4-May	1:30 Dismissal Teacher In-Service	Year	187	180
21 22 23 24 25	24 25 26 27 28	13-May	Graduation 2:00 p.m.			
28 29 30		24-May	11:30 Dismiss End 4th Quarter			
		24-May	End 2nd Semester			
DECEMBER	MAY	24-May	End School Year			
1 2	1 2 3 4 5	25-May	NO SCHOOL -Staff Work Day			
5 6 7 8 9	8 9 10 11 12	29-May	Memorial Day			
12 13 <u>14</u> 15 16	15 16 <u>17</u> 18 19					
19 20 21 22 23	22 23 24 25 26					
26 27 28 29 30	29 30 31					
KFY						

KEY

Teacher Work Day / In-Service

End of Quarter

Vacation Time / No School

School / Semester Begins

Early Dismissal

The calendar shows 187 contract days. If fewer than 2 days are missed due to weather, the year will be shortened at the end to match the 185 day contract with teachers.